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03:31:07 03:30:10 03:37:59 03:29:79

03:34:89 03:34:74 03:33:42 03:33:42

03:36:82 03:35:33 03:35:20 03:36:72

03:41:50 03:40:33 03:35:87 03:33:58

03:42:08 03:37:63 03:37:19 03:37:83

03:45:31 03:44:91 03:41:10 03:39:38

03:59:50 03:46:34 03:39:63 03:44:51

03:52:25 03:53:15 03:50:46 03:48:07

03:53:70 03:53:76 03:50:28 03:48:47

03:45:62 03:43:63 03:35:89 04:25:20

03:57:74 03:55:07 03:49:04 03:46:31

03:56:83 04:01:66 03:54:63 03:51:40

03:58:78 03:57:87 03:52:80 03:51:61

03:56:28 04:07:93 03:53:17 03:50:68

04:05:91 04:02:56 03:50:94 03:50:94

04:00:19 04:01:78 03:59:19 03:51:52

04:01:62 03:52:23 04:01:33 03:59:44

04:04:79 04:02:29 03:59:64 03:59:35

04:00:92 04:05:64 04:00:82 03:56:23

04:00:63 04:07:72 04:02:41 03:55:00

04:03:60 04:17:75 03:57:68 03:55:92

03:32:95 03:31:88 03:36:86 03:44:51

03:58:67 03:52:23 03:46:98 03:42:57

04:04:79 04:00:04 03:56:91 03:56:30

03:36:04 03:35:82 03:50:46 04:25:20

03:55:52 04:01:89 04:02:41 03:56:23

04:04:79 04:02:29 09:06:18 03:57:77
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00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

02:00:00 02:00:00

02:00:00 02:00:00

02:00:00 02:00:00 00:05:00

14:08,55

14:16,47

14:24,07

14:31,28

14:34,73

14:50,70

15:09,98

15:23,93

15:26,21

15:30,34

15:33,16

15:44,52

15:46,06

15:48,06

15:55,35

15:57,68

15:59,62

16:06,07

16:08,61

16:10,76

16:14,95

16:26,20

17:20,45

18:08,04

19:27,52

19:56,05

25:16,03

PE PE PE PE1 2 3 4Penal Penal Penal Penal

:,

00:07,92

00:15,52

00:22,73

00:26,18

00:42,15

01:01,43

01:15,38

01:17,66

01:21,79

01:24,61

01:35,97

01:37,51

01:39,51

01:46,80

01:49,13

01:51,07

01:57,52

02:00,06

02:02,21

02:06,40

02:17,65

03:11,90

03:59,49

05:18,97

05:47,50

11:07,48
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Lafarja Sebastián 

Yaluk Alvaro

Benitez Omar (H)

Fretes Ricardo

Yaluk Fabrizio

Gotze Eugen

Rahal Ahmad

Espinoza Carlos

Llano Bruno

Cruz Diego

Ramírez Rivas Federic

Beissinger Iván

Benítez Enrique

Llano Thiago

Baeza Nicolás

Massagrande Giulio

Lobos Aarón

Riyosuke Shima 

Ramírez Victor

Paniagua Alexander

Saurini Rafael 

Rahal Mohamad

Siemnes Udo

Giménez Manuel 

Cruz César 

Canillas Andrés

Villar Marcio

Andrada Alberto

Racca Juan

Bareiro Felix

Vera Manuel

Díaz Diego

Maune Oscar

Maune Jorge

Cardenas Jorge

Sosa Pedro

Cruz Jorge

Martínez Walter

Berdejo Giuliano

Vera Nelson 

Plate Octavio

Goiburú Lucas

Zolabarrieta Kevin

Villalba Hugo

Rivas Patricio

Sanchez Juan José

Ferrari Sergio

Gómez Joel

Taboada Stefan

Mendez Alfredo

Martínez Carlos

Aguilera Roberto

Ortiz Arturo

Cattebeke Arturo

Pos Auto Clase Piloto Copiloto Total Dif. 1ero

:,

00:07,92

00:07,60

00:07,21

00:03,45

00:15,97

00:19,28

00:13,95

00:02,28

00:04,13

00:02,82

00:11,36

00:01,54

00:02,00

00:07,29

00:02,33

00:01,94

00:06,45

00:02,54

00:02,15

00:04,19

00:11,25

00:54,25

00:47,59

01:19,48

00:28,53

05:19,98

Dif. Ant
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 28 03:52:25 03:53:1502:00:00 02:00:00 11:45,40

PE PE PE PE1 2 3 4Penal Penal Penal Penal

 52 RC3 Yaluk Diego Heinz Enns

Pos Auto Clase Piloto Copiloto Total Dif. 1ero Dif. Ant


